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INVOICING 

Claudia.Kafka@gasconnect.at

REGISTRATION

MAINTENANCE

Herbert.Gangl@gasconnect.at

AUCTIONS

Justyna.Checinska@gasconnect.at

Topic & contact person

Security deposits

Registration for 

participation in auctions

PRISMA

RBP

Maintenance

Useful links

Justyna.Checinska@gasconnect.at

Justyna.Checinska@gasconnect.at

mailto:Tamara.Schmidt@gasconnect.at
mailto:Claudia.Kafka@gasconnect.at
mailto:Tamara.Schmidt@gasconnect.at
mailto:Herbert.Gangl@gasconnect.at
mailto:Justyna.Checinska@gasconnect.at
https://www.gasconnect.at/fileadmin/Fachabteilungen/ST/Auction/SecurityDeposit_final.pdf
https://www.gasconnect.at/en/network-access/transmission-network/registration
https://app.prisma-capacity.eu/platform/#/start
https://ipnew.rbp.eu/Rbp.eu/#/capacityauction-list
https://www.gasconnect.at/en/network-information/network-development/maintenance
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TRANSPARENCY / REPORTING

Marko.Janicijevic@gasconnect.at

TARIFFS

Martin.Bliem@gasconnect.at

INTERNATIONAL & PUBLIC 

RELATIONS

Aleksandar.Savic@gasconnect.at

CUSTOMER FOCUS

Justyna.Checinska@gasconnect.at
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Topic & contact person

Sales Newsletter

Gas Convention

Sales-to-go

TRUD!Y

EHB

Tariffs: Gas Connect

Transparency Information

Useful links

mailto:Marko.Janicijevic@gasconnect.at
mailto:Martin.Bliem@gasconnect.at
mailto:Aleksandar.Savic@gasconnect.at
mailto:Justyna.Checinska@gasconnect.at
https://www.gasconnect.at/en/news/newsletter/sales-info
https://www.gasconnect.at/en/news/gas-convention
https://www.gasconnect.at/en/news/news-press/news/news/detail/News/neues-gas-transportservice-erhoeht-tirols-versorgungssicherheit
https://www.gasconnect.at/en/news/news-press/press/news/detail/News/default-f9150ceea8
https://www.gasconnect.at/en/network-access/transmission-network/tariffs
https://www.gasconnect.at/en/network-access/transparency-information
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PROJECTS

Michael.Unterberger@gasconnect.at

Network Development Plan

Herbert.Gangl@gasconnect.at

CU Nomination & Configuration / 

Dispatching Department

commercial.dispatching@gasconnect.at

CU Contracts & Allocation

Sales Department 

Justyna.Checinska@gasconnect.at

Topic & contact person

Network Development Plan

Useful links

mailto:Michael.Unterberger@gasconnect.at
mailto:Herbert.Gangl@gasconnect.at
mailto:commercial.dispatching@gasconnect.at
mailto:Justyna.Checinska@gasconnect.at
mailto:Tamara.Schmidt@gasconnect.at
https://cu.gasconnect.biz/login
https://cu.gasconnect.biz/login
https://www.gasconnect.at/en/network-information/network-development/network-development-plan

